%
CAFE & LIFE
N

YZERFONTEI

Kitchen Hours

Monday - Saturday: 8am - 9pm
Sundays: 8am - 6pm

Bar: Opens 11lam - Close

weskus@salida.co.za

+27 71502 2757

Follow, Like & Share

(©

@allegria_yzerfontein

@allegriayzerfontein

V202511



Colajione/Breakfast

Served Until 12pm Daily

Sweet Sunrise
Two eggs prepared to your liking, bacon, hand-cut chips, and a slice of

artisan sourdough bread

Breakfast Bistro

Two eggs prepared to your liking, bacon, a choice of beef or pork
sausage, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, hand-cut chips, and a slice
of artisan sourdough bread

3 Egg Omelette

Served with one slice of artisan sourdough bread

Add extras:

Bacon - R25 Danish Feta - R25

Pork Sausage - R25 Mushrooms - R15

Beef Sausage - R25 Caramelized Onion - R15
Cheese - R25 Cherry Tomatoes - R10

Banting Breakfast
Two eggs prepared to your liking, bacon, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomatoes
Add Avocado - R25

Eggs Benedict

Two Poached eggs to your liking, rested on wilted spinach, served on artisan
sourdough bread topped with hollandaise sauce

Add Bacon - R25

Mushrooms - R15

V202511

R8O

R125

RSO

R8O

R75



Prango/ Tunch - Cena./ Dinner

Served From 12:00

STARTERS
Fried Potato Skins R50

Served with a creamy aioli dip

Three Cheese, Cheese Balls (4) R50

Served with a Napoletana sauce on the side.

Beer Battered Jalapeno Poppers (2) or (4) R45 R85

Jalapeno’s filled with creamy cheese wrapped in a crispy coating and fried to perfection.

Calamari - Crumbed or Grilled R9O

Served with chips or a side salad

SALADS

Insalata Pollo R130
Mixed Creens, Shredded Chicken Breast, Cranberries, Roasted Almonds, Celery,
Honey Mayo & Avocado

Insalata Tricolore R125
Sliced Fresh Tomato and Fior Di Latte with Fresh Basil dressed with a homemade
basil pesto and served with Sourdough focaccia bread avo on the side

Greek Salad R100

Lettuce, crisp cucumber, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese, olives, and red onions,
served with a creamy Greek salad dressing.

PANINO

ON HOME BAKED SOURDOUGH FOCACCIA
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

Panino Caprese R100

Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto

Panino Swiss R115
Emmental, Smoked Ham, Cherkin, Dijon & Honey Mayo

Panino Sud Africano R130
Chicken Mayo, Bacon & Avo

Mediterranean Chicken Pita R125
Chicken fillet pieces cooked in Harissa paste with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red

onion served in a pita with tzatziki sauce and served with hand cut chips

Vegetarian option available with Halloumi Cheese

V202511


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Halloumi

LA PASTA

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA:
Penne, Linguini, Gnocchi

Aglio, Olio & Peperoncino R120
Garlic, Olive Oil & Chilli

Carbonara R145
Bacon, Egg & Cream

Bolognese R145

Beef Mince, Napoletano Sauce

Chicken Pesto R145

Chicken, Basil Pesto, Cream

Bacon Vodka R145

Bacon, Creamy Tomato Base

Cajun Chicken R145

Tender pieces of Cajun-spiced chicken, in a creamy and spicy Cajun sauce

SEAFOOD

White Wine Garlic Mussels R160
Mussels simmered in a creamy white wine and garlic sauce with onions
Served with crusty artisan sourdough bread for dipping

Beer Battered or Grilled Hake R160
Cooked to golden perfection served with either a tartar sauce or garlic butter
and served with a side of your choice

Crumbed or Grilled Calamari R155

Calamari served with a zesty lemon butter or garlic butter sauce, and a side
of your choice

Hake & Calamari Combo R215
Served either crumbed or grilled with peri-peri sauce or lemon garlic and
butter sauce and served with a side of your choice

Seafood Combo - Platter for Two R4S0
6 Grilled prawns, mussels cooked in white wine and garlic sauce with onions, calamari

prepared either crumbed or fried and hake prepared either grilled or beer battered served

with a peri-peri sauce or lemon and garlic butter sauce, and a side of your choice

V202511



MEATS

Pork Ribs in a Bourbon BBQ Sauce

with a side of your choice

Pinotage Oxtail

BURGER

Build your own Burger

Choose From the following :

STEAKS

300g RUMP - Sliced plank Steak

500g RUMP - Sliced plank Steak

Steak, Egg & Chips

chimichurri and hand cut chips or roasted veg

R185
500g Flame grilled pork ribs basted with a bourbon BBQ sauce, served

R210
Oxtail slow -cooked tender and succulent with meat that falls off the bone
served with rice and served with an additional side of your choice

R120
200g beef or chicken burger with sweet chili mayo, served on an
artisan brioche bun with a side portion of hand-cut chips
Two fried eggs for R15/ sautéed mushrooms / caramelized onion R15 /
cheese R15 / Bacon R25 / Guacamole R25 / Avo R25

R195
Dressed in Chimichurri sauce and a Side of your Choice

R250
Dressed in Chimichurri sauce and a Side of your Choice

R160
200g Sirloin Steak served with an egg, topped with homemade

R40

Additional Sides: (Additional sides included in selected meals)

Hand cut chips / Greek Salad / Creamy Spinach / Onion Rings / Roasted Vegetables / Rice

V202511



FOR THE KIDS
(12 years & Under)

Eggs on Toast R4S
Egg and Bacon on Toast RS5
Spaghetti Napoletana R70
Mac & Cheese R70
Crumbed Chicken Strips R8O
Beef or Chicken Cheese Burger & Hand-Cut Chips R8O
Kiddies Shake R40
Chocolate /Strawberry /Lime /Bubblegum /Salted Caramel/Banana

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Chocolate Sauce R55
Vanilla Ice cream and Chocolate Sauce

Affogato R55
Vanilla ice cream in a shot of hot espresso.

Dom Pedro Single - R65 / Double - R85
Irish Whiskey /Kahlua/Peppermint Liqueur /Frangelico

Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream R70
Malva Pudding & Ice Cream R70

V202511



Bevande/Drinks

HOT DRINKS

DECAF AVAILABLE

CEYLON TEA

ROOIBOS TEA

EARL GREY

RED CAPPUCCINO REGULAR
RED CAPPUCCINO LARGE
FLAT WHITE REGULAR
FLAT WHITE LARGE

MOCHACCINO

CAPPUCCINO REGULAR
CAPPUCCINO LARGE
LATTE

ICED LATTE

RED LATTE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO REGULAR
AMERICANO LARGE
BABYCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
CORTADO

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

SERVED WITH ONE HONEY STICK

SERVED WITH ONE HONEY STICK

R40
R45
R35
R40

R40

R35
R40
R45
R45
R45
R30
R30
R40
R20
R40
R40
R35
R60

V202511

R45
RS50

R4S
R50
RSS

R40
R40
R50



COLD DRINKS

COLD DRINKS - 300ML

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Zero & Cream Soda

RED BULL - 250ML

SCHWEPPES CORDIAL MIX - 200ML
Soda Water, Lemenade, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale & Dry Lemon

CORDIAL - DOUBLE
Lime Cordial, Passion Fruit Cordial & Kola Tonic Cordial

APPLETIZER
GRAPETIZER

JUICE BY THE GLASS
ORANGE & MANGO JUICE & APPLE JUICE

WATER

STILL/SPARKLING 500ML
STILL/SPARKLING 1LTR

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/LIME/BUBBLEGUM/SALTED CARAMEL/COFFEE/BANANA

ROCK SHANDY

STEELWORKS

V202511

R30

R45
R28

R15

R45
R45

R25

R30
R40

R55

R50

R50



BEERS & CIDERS

CIDERS
SAVANNA DRY
SAVANNA LIGHT
SAVANNA ZERO
HUNTERS DRY
HUNTERS GOLD

BEERS
CASTLE LITE
AMSTEL
HEINEKEN

BLACK LABEL
STELLA ARTOIS
WINDHOEK LAGER

WINDHOEK LAGER DRAUGHT (BOTTLE)
CORONA
CORONA ZERO

DRAUGHT BEER - ON TAP
CASTLE LITE - ON TAP 500ML
CASTLE LITE - ON TAP 300ML

R40
R40
R40

R40
R40

R35
R40
R45

R35
R40

R45

R45
R45

R45

RS0
R35

V202511



SPIRITS & LIQUORS

SINGLE SHOT
GORDONS GIN R25
SMIRNOFF VODKA R25
RED HEART RUM R25
CAPTAIN MORGAN R25
KWV 3 YEAR R35
OLOFBERG R25
BELLS R25
& B R25
JAMESON R40
JACK DANIELS R40
COFFEE LIQUEUR R35
AMARULA R25
OLD BROWN SHERRY R25
JAGERMEISTER R35
TEQUILA GOLD - EL JIMADOR R35
WRIGHTS GIN - YZERFONTEIN
LONDON DRY GIN R40
AMBER SPICED R40
COCKTAILS
MOJITO R80
MARGARITA R8O
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI R8O
PINA-COLADA R8O
COSMOPOLITAN R8O
MOCKTAILS
NOJITO R60
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI R60
TROPICAL COLADA R60
CHERRY COOLER R60
@ WCP/037675 V202511



