

Kitchen Hours

Monday - Saturday: 8am - 9pm Sundays: 8am - 6pm

Bar: Opens 11am - Close

weskus@salida.co.za +27 71 502 2757

Follow, Like & Share





Colazione/Breakfast

Served Until 12pm Daily

R80

Sweet Sunrise Two eggs prepared to vo	ur liking, bacon, hand-cut chips, and a slice of	R80
artisan sourdough bread	3, 444, 444, 444, 444, 444, 444, 444, 4	
33 , ,	ur liking, bacon, a choice of beef or pork ms, grilled tomato, hand-cut chips, and a slice d	R125
3 Egg Omelette Served with one slice of a Add extras: Bacon - R25 Pork Sausage - R25 Beef Sausage - R25 Cheese - R25	Danish Feta - R25 Mushrooms - R15 Caramelized Onion - R15 Cherry Tomatoes - R10	R50
Banting Breakfast Two eggs prepared to yo Add Avocado - R25	: ur liking, bacon, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomatoes	R80
Eggs Benedict Two Poached eggs to you sourdough bread topped w Add Bacon - R25 Mushrooms - R15	ur liking, rested on wilted spinach, served on artisan with hollandaise sauce	R75

Pranzo/Lunch - Cena/Dinner

Served From 12:00

STARTERS —	
Fried Potato Skins Served with a creamy aioli dip	R50
Three Cheese, Cheese Balls (4) Served with a Napoletana sauce on the side.	R50
Beer Battered Jalapeno Poppers (2) or (4) R45 Jalapeno's filled with creamy cheese wrapped in a crispy coating and fried to perfection.	R85
Calamari - Crumbed or Grilled Served with chips or a side salad	R90
SALADS —	
Insalata Pollo Mixed Greens, Shredded Chicken Breast, Cranberries, Roasted Almonds, Celery, Honey Mayo & Avocado	R130
Insalata Tricolore Sliced Fresh Tomato and Fior Di Latte with Fresh Basil dressed with a homemade basil pesto and served with Sourdough focaccia bread avo on the side	R125
Greek Salad Lettuce, crisp cucumber, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese, olives, and red onions, served with a creamy Greek salad dressing.	R100
PANINO —	
ON HOME BAKED SOURDOUGH FOCACCIA SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD	
Panino Caprese Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil Pesto	R100
Panino Swiss Emmental, Smoked Ham, Gherkin, Dijon & Honey Mayo	R115
Panino Sud Africano Chicken Mayo, Bacon & Avo	R130
Mediterranean Chicken Pita Chicken fillet pieces cooked in Harissa paste with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red onion served in a pita with tzatziki sauce and served with hand cut chips Vegetarian option available with Halloumi Cheese	R125

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA:

Penne, Linguini, Gnocchi

Aglio, Olio & Peperoncino Garlic, Olive Oil & Chilli	R120
Carbonara	R145
Bacon, Egg & Cream	
Bolognese	R145
Beef Mince, Napoletano Sauce	
Chicken Pesto	R145
Chicken, Basil Pesto, Cream	
Bacon Vodka	R145
Bacon, Creamy Tomato Base	
Cajun Chicken	R145
Tender pieces of Cajun-spiced chicken, in a creamy and spicy Cajun sauce	
SEAFOOD———————————————————————————————————	
White Wine Garlic Mussels	R160
Mussels simmered in a creamy white wine and garlic sauce with onions Served with crusty artisan sourdough bread for dipping	
Beer Battered or Grilled Hake	R160
Cooked to golden perfection served with either a tartar sauce or garlic butter and served with a side of your choice	
Crumbed or Grilled Calamari	R155
Calamari served with a zesty lemon butter or garlic butter sauce, and a side of your choice	
Hake & Calamari Combo	R215
Served either crumbed or grilled with peri-peri sauce or lemon garlic and butter sauce and served with a side of your choice	
Seafood Combo - Platter for Two	R450
6 Grilled prawns, mussels cooked in white wine and garlic sauce with onions, calamari prepared either crumbed or fried and hake prepared either grilled or beer battered served with a peri-peri sauce or lemon and garlic butter sauce, and a side of your choice	

MEATS-

Pork Ribs in a Bourbon BBQ Sauce

R185

500g Flame grilled pork ribs basted with a bourbon BBQ sauce, served with a side of your choice

Pinotage Oxtail

R210

Oxtail slow-cooked tender and succulent with meat that falls off the bone served with rice and served with an additional side of your choice

BURGER —

Build your own Burger

R120

200g beef or chicken burger with sweet chili mayo, served on an artisan brioche bun with a side portion of hand-cut chips <u>Choose From the following</u>:

Two fried eggs for R15/ sautéed mushrooms / caramelized onion R15 / cheese R15 / Bacon R25 / Guacamole R25 / Avo R25

STEAKS-

300g RUMP - Sliced plank Steak

R195

Dressed in Chimichurri sauce and a Side of your Choice

500g RUMP - Sliced plank Steak

R250

Dressed in Chimichurri sauce and a Side of your Choice

Steak, Egg & Chips

R160

200g Sirloin Steak served with an egg, topped with homemade chimichurri and hand cut chips or roasted veg

Additional Sides: (Additional sides included in selected meals)

R40

Hand cut chips / Greek Salad / Creamy Spinach / Onion Rings / Roasted Vegetables / Rice

FOR THE KIDS —

(12 years & Under)

Eggs on Toast	R45
Egg and Bacon on Toast	R55
Spaghetti Napoletana	R70
Mac & Cheese	R70
Crumbed Chicken Strips	R80
Beef or Chicken Cheese Burger & Hand-Cut Chips	R80
Kiddies Shake Chocolate/Strawberry/Lime/Bubblegum/Salted Caramel/Banana	R40

DESSERTS-

Ice Cream Chocolate Sauce Vanilla Ice cream and Chocolate Sauce	R55
Affogato Vanilla ice cream in a shot of hot espresso.	R55
Dom Pedro Irish Whiskey/Kahlua/Peppermint Liqueur/Frangelico	Single - R65 / Double - R85
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream	R70
Malva Pudding & Ice Cream	R70

Bevande/Drinks

HOT DRINKS —

DECAF AVAILABLE

		<u>sgl</u>	<u>DBL</u>
CEYLON TEA		R25	
ROOIBOS TEA		R25	
EARL GREY		R35	
RED CAPPUCCINO REGULAR	SERVED WITH ONE HONEY STICK	R40	
RED CAPPUCCINO LARGE	SERVED WITH ONE HONEY STICK	R45	
FLAT WHITE REGULAR		R35	R45
FLAT WHITE LARGE		R40	R50
MOCHACCINO		R40	
CAPPUCCINO REGULAR		R35	R45
CAPPUCCINO LARGE		R40	R50
LATTE		R45	R55
ICED LATTE		R45	
RED LATTE		R45	
ESPRESSO		R30	R40
AMERICANO REGULAR		R30	R40
AMERICANO LARGE		R40	R50
BABYCCINO		R20	
HOT CHOCOLATE		R40	
CHAI LATTE		R40	
CORTADO		R35	
DIRTY CHAI LATTE		R60	

COLD DRINKS —

COLD DRINKS - 300ML Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Zero & Cream Soda	R30
RED BULL - 250ML	R45
SCHWEPPES CORDIAL MIX - 200ML Soda Water, Lemenade, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale & Dry Lemon	R28
CORDIAL - DOUBLE Lime Cordial , Passion Fruit Cordial & Kola Tonic Cordial	R15
APPLETIZER GRAPETIZER	R 4 5 R 4 5
JUICE BY THE GLASS ORANGE & MANGO JUICE & APPLE JUICE	R25
WATER	
STILL/SPARKLING 500ML	R30
STILL/SPARKLING 1LTR	R40
MILKSHAKES CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/LIME/BUBBLEGUM/SALTED CARAMEL/COFFEE/BANANA	R 5 5
ROCK SHANDY	R 5 0
STEELWORKS	P50

BEERS & CIDERS ----

<u>CIDERS</u>	
SAVANNA DRY	R40
SAVANNA LIGHT	R40
SAVANNA ZERO	R40
HUNTERS DRY	R40
HUNTERS GOLD	R40
BEERS	
CASTLE LITE	R35
AMSTEL	R40
HEINEKEN	R45
BLACK LABEL	R35
STELLA ARTOIS	R40
WINDHOEK LAGER	R45
WINDHOEK LAGER DRAUGHT (BOTTLE)	R45
CORONA	R45
CORONA ZERO	R45
DRAUGHT BEER - ON TAP	
CASTLE LITE - ON TAP 500ML	R50
CASTLE LITE - ON TAP 300ML	R35

SPIRITS & LIQUORS———	
	SINGLE SHOT
GORDONS GIN	R25
SMIRNOFF VODKA	R25
RED HEART RUM	R25
CAPTAIN MORGAN	R25
KWV 3 YEAR	R35
OLOFBERG	R25
BELLS	R25
J & B	R25
JAMESON	R40
JACK DANIELS	R40
COFFEE LIQUEUR	R35
AMARULA	R25
OLD BROWN SHERRY	R25
JAGERMEISTER	R35
TEQUILA GOLD - EL JIMADOR	R35
WRIGHTS GIN - YZERFONTEIN	
LONDON DRY GIN	R40
AMBER SPICED	R40
COCKTAILS	
	R80
MOJITO MARGARITA	R80
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	R80
PINA - COLADA	R80
COSMOPOLITAN	R80
MOCKTAILS	D.(0
NOJITO	R60
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI	R60
TROPICAL COLADA	R60
CHERRY COOLER	R60